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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 40 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
04/08/2019 - 11:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 17 godina

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 31.17 654 A
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.64 625 A
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 31.81 615 A
4. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.83 614 A
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 31.85 613 A
6. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 32.07 600 A
7. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 32.14 596 B

VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 32.14 596 B
9. SARENAC, Nina 04 Partizan 32.46 579 B

10. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.83 559 B
11. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. April 33.08 547 B
12. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 33.11 545 B
13. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 33.18 542 B
14. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 33.28 537 R
15. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 33.46 528 R
16. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 33.51 526
17. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.97 505
18. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 34.13 498
19. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 34.38 487
20. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.57 479
21. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 34.65 476
22. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 34.78 470
23. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 34.88 466
24. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 35.14 456
25. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 35.36 448

NL

26. DIMOPOULOS, Marija 02 Pirat 35.48 443
NL

27. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 35.58 439
NL

28. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 35.83 430
NL

29. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.96 426
NL

30. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Partizan 36.16 419
NL

31. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 36.80 397
NL

32. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 36.83 396
NL

33. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 37.95 362
NL

34. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 38.33 351
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 40, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

35. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.96 310
NL

36. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 40.12 306
NL

37. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 43.84 235
NL

DSQ LUKIC, Tara 02 Partizan 32.14

Otvoreno

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 31.01 664 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 31.04 662 A
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 31.17 654 A
4. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.64 625 A
5. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 31.81 615 A
6. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.83 614 A
7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 31.85 613 A
8. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 32.07 600 A
9. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 32.14 596 B

VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 32.14 596 B
11. SARENAC, Nina 04 Partizan 32.46 579 B
12. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 32.64 569 B
13. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.83 559 B
14. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. April 33.08 547 B
15. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 33.11 545 B
16. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 33.18 542 B
17. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 33.28 537 R
18. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 33.46 528 R
19. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 33.51 526
20. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. April 33.54 525
21. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 33.57 523
22. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.97 505
23. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 34.13 498
24. IMARA-BELLA, Thorpe 01 Velika Kikinda 34.25 493
25. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 34.38 487
26. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.57 479
27. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 34.65 476
28. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 34.78 470
29. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 34.88 466
30. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 35.14 456
31. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 35.36 448

NL

32. DIMOPOULOS, Marija 02 Pirat 35.48 443
NL

33. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 35.58 439
NL

34. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 35.83 430
NL

35. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.96 426
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 40, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

36. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Partizan 36.16 419
NL

37. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 36.80 397
NL

38. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 36.83 396
NL

39. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Naisus 36.95 392
40. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 37.95 362

NL

41. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 38.33 351
NL

42. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.96 310
NL

43. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 40.12 306
NL

44. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 43.84 235
NL

45. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 43.97 233
DSQ LUKIC, Tara 02 Partizan 32.14

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

